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2017-2018 AFTER SCHOOL ROCK CLIMBING 

 
Dear Baltimore Lab School Parents and Guardians, 
 
Our rock climbing program is one of the adventure-based learning experiences offered through 
Baltimore Lab School’s Outdoor Education program.  
 
Adventure-based learning experiences promote self-confidence and self-esteem and improve critical 
life skills such as teamwork and leadership.   
 
The rock climbing program was designed and customized for Baltimore Lab School students by Ms. 
March Klein, Ms. Karen Yeoman, Ms. Tara Boucher and Mrs. Patti Child.  Students will explore and 
learn rock climbing skills along with critical skills and self-concepts that contribute to success in 
academic classes and the real world.  
 
To register your child for rock climbing, please fi l l  out the second page of this form 
and return it to our Outdoor Education Coordinator, Patti Child. For more 
information, contact Patti Child, at 410-735-0091 or 
patricia.child@baltimorelabschool.org.   
 
 

REGISTRATION & PAYMENT 
 

Dates: Rock climbing is split into four sessions (one for Lower, Middle, Advanced Lower and Middle, 
and High School students) that run on Tuesdays from 3:30pm-6:30pm. Please see below for exact 
dates. 
 
Program cost: $125/student/session for Lower School and Middle School 
               $195/student/session for High School (includes an all-day outdoor climb) 
 
BLS will provide transportation to and from the climbing location at Earth Treks in Timonium.  
 
 

Lower School Middle School 
Advanced Lower and 

Middle School High School 

Tuesday Sept. 12 Tuesday Nov. 7 Tuesday Jan. 9 Tuesday April 17 

Tuesday  Sept. 19 Tuesday Nov. 14 Tuesday Jan. 16 Tuesday April 24 

Tuesday Sept. 26 Tuesday Nov. 21 Tuesday Jan 23 Tuesday May 1 

Tuesday Oct. 3 Tuesday Nov. 28 Tuesday Jan 30 Tuesday May 8 

Tuesday Oct. 10 Tuesday Dec. 5 Tuesday Feb. 6 Tuesday May 15 

Tuesday Oct. 17 Tuesday Dec. 12 Tuesday Feb. 13 
Outdoor Climb at 
Rocks State Park.  

June 2 
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ROCK CLIMBING REGISTRATION FORM 

 

Student Name: __________________________________ Grade: _______ 

Parent/Guardian Telephone: _______________________ Email: ________________________ 

Emergency Contact(s): ___________________________________________________________ 

Medical Concerns/Allergies: _______________________________________________________ 

 

Please indicate in the checkboxes below which session you would like to register your student for. 
Refer to Page 1 for session dates. Note that sessions fill up quickly, in which case your student will be 
placed on a waiting list.  

¨   Lower School Session   ¨  Middle School Session  

¨   Advanced Lower and Middle School Session  ¨  High School Session 

 
 
The fee for rock climbing is $125 for the Lower and Middle School sessions, and $195 for the High 
School Session, which may be paid by check or through our online payment processor FACTS. No 
cash will be accepted.  
 
¨  I will be paying Baltimore Lab School directly.       ¨  I would like to be billed through FACTS. 
 
 
 
Parent Signature: __________________________________________________    Date: ____________ 

 
Please return this form to Patti Child. Make checks payable to Baltimore Lab School. 
 
 

 


